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Event  13   Women 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle 
Age     Team Name Seed Time 

RMSC-PV 4:49.29  12 Cleal, Lilly M 1 ____

_ AAC-PV 5:12.68  11 Hartel, Lauren B 2 ____

_ NCAP-PV 5:15.68  12 Aravantinou, Lyubov 3 ____

_ NCAP-PV 5:21.51  12 Myers, Ella D 4 ____

_ NCAP-PV 6:10.84  12 Parks, Makayla D 5 ____

_ NCAP-PV 6:15.84  12 Burroughs, Malea M 6 ____

_ NCAP-PV 6:20.84  12 Council, Alexis C 7 ____

_ LMAC-PV 7:25.82  11 Ogango, Layla M 8 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  12 Clark, Micah S 9 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  12 Green, Ricaiah W 10 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  11 Teran, Jocelyn S 11 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 MacNeice, Elizabeth A 12 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  11 Goetcheus, Liza J 13 ____

_ 
Event  14   Men 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 5:18.96  12 Karayianis, Alexander J 1 ____

_ RMSC-PV 5:19.18  12 Seen, Leo W 2 ____

_ NCAP-PV 5:21.45  12 Wolfson, Josh S 3 ____

_ NCAP-PV 6:05.18  11 Zuo, Dan Wei G 4 ____

_ NCAP-PV 6:05.68  11 Das, Avik G 5 ____

_ NCAP-PV 6:20.84  12 Stovall, Langston A 6 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  12 Kress, Matthew T 7 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Roberts, Zach A 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  11 Cheng, Joshee R 9 ____

_ UN-PV NT  11 Dietrich, Theodore J 10 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Kimwon, Alvin 11 ____

_ 
Event  15   Women 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
RMSC-PV 5:51.30  10 Miller, Kelsie 1 ____

_ LMAC-PV 6:25.82  10 Phan, Lanvy 2 ____

_ LMAC-PV 6:25.82  10 Crusan, Samantha C 3 ____

_ LMAC-PV 7:45.82  10 Menkara, Maryam 4 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  10 Shew, Anna E 5 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Hays, Evy C 6 ____

_ 
Event  16   Men 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
FBST-PV NT   7 Estes, Jasper L 1 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT   9 Sullivan, Nate E 2 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   9 Ivanov, Dennis 3 ____

_ 
Event  17   Women 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 1:15.76  12 Aravantinou, Lyubov 1 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:17.60  12 Myers, Ella D 2 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:17.99  11 Gemmell, Erin M 3 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:22.54  12 Chen, Laura 4 ____

_ LMAC-PV 1:22.68  12 Vargas, Madison A 5 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:23.57  11 Hartel, Audrey E 6 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:23.75  11 Rogers, Sarah Grace 7 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:24.66  12 Traub, Charlotte S 8 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:24.86  11 Solis, Maya I 9 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:25.50  11 Goetcheus, Liza J 10 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:27.09  11 Burgeson, Caroline P 11 ____

_ 

RMSC-PV 1:28.30  12 Cleal, Lilly M 12 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:30.45  12 Sullivan, Teagan T 13 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:33.42  11 Ibarra Valencia, Alexia 14 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:33.43  12 Greene, Sydney E 15 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:36.28  12 Sullivan, Quinn Q 16 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:36.90  12 Cope, Maggie M 17 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:40.84  11 Haryanto, Karolina M 18 ____

_ LMAC-PV 1:41.64  11 Ogango, Layla M 19 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:49.35  12 Jung, Beatrice 20 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:51.71  11 Haukedahl, Haley R 21 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:52.29  11 Davis, Kayla 22 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:55.80  11 Williams, Nacala 23 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  12 Allard, Abby G 24 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  12 Gitchell, Carmen A 25 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  12 Greenstein, Isabel m 26 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  11 Boykins, Jordyne 27 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  12 Smith, Eden 28 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  12 Green, Ricaiah W 29 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Dugan, Esther R 30 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Vanderzon, Delia R 31 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Zhang, Clara Ann 32 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Espejo, Leila J 33 ____

_ 
Event  18   Men 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
RMSC-PV 1:17.83  12 Lee, Gordon 1 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:18.11  12 Karayianis, Alexander J 2 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:19.32  12 Denman-Grimm, Ben E 3 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:20.88  12 Sonne, Will C 4 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:23.21  11 Lawson, Kris R 5 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:23.81  12 Lauinger, Ronan C 6 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:23.88  11 Fu, Ethan 7 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:26.26  12 Marder, James K 8 ____

_ UN-PV 1:26.60  11 Dietrich, Theodore J 9 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:26.78  11 Weber, Tommy D 10 ____

_ LMAC-PV 1:30.33  12 Gehley, Matthew D 11 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:31.04  12 Roberts, Zach A 12 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:31.15  11 Wu, Matthew J 13 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:32.43  11 Doan, Jason 14 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:33.82  11 Minai, Marco S 15 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:33.82  12 Mitchell, Daniel E 16 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:33.89  11 Kertajaya, William 17 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:39.13  11 Rapczynski, Cole 18 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:41.07  11 Das, Avik G 19 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:45.37  11 Byrd, Khaleb A 20 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:46.26  11 Hicks, Christian C 21 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:49.22  12 Lam, Mateo F 22 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:51.32  11 O'Donovan, Stephen L 23 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:58.45  12 Gunawan, Ezekiel 24 ____

_ CSC-PV NT  12 Miller, Grant A 25 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  11 Bainbridge, Ned M 26 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  11 Sadqi, jed s 27 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  12 Lav, Edden 28 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Krogh, Kenneth K 29 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  12 Denman-Grimm, Andrew 

G 
30 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  11 Rudolph, Ian J 31 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Chunikhin, Dennis 32 ____

_ 
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Event  19   Women 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
Age     Team Name Seed Time 

UN-PV 1:22.65  10 Venditti, Livia M 1 ____

_ LMAC-PV 1:24.37  10 Boyle, Kylie E 2 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:24.65  10 Miller, Kelsie 3 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:31.04  10 Qin, Amy W 4 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:32.08  10 Jones, Brooke C 5 ____

_ LMAC-PV 1:34.39  10 Menkara, Maryam 6 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:35.03  10 Rice, Awesome S 7 ____

_ LMAC-PV 1:38.63  10 Crum, Samantha G 8 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:39.07  10 Cho, Donna G 9 ____

_ FBST-PV 1:45.47   9 Liu, Isabel X 10 ____

_ Lionfish-PV 1:48.56  10 Burakiewicz, Addi M 11 ____

_ NCAP-PV 2:04.72  10 Blass, Kathleen L 12 ____

_ DCPR-PV 2:07.83   9 Clark, Makenna 13 ____

_ NCAP-PV 2:08.67  10 Williams, Jacqueline R 14 ____

_ NCAP-PV 2:08.72   9 Coplan, Giselle E 15 ____

_ CSC-PV NT   9 Wilhite, Charlotte L 16 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  10 Shew, Anna E 17 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT   8 Hackett, Delaney J 18 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT   8 Bainbridge, Clara B 19 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 McDaniel, Madison 20 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  10 Brown-Andrews, Zora I 21 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Dugan, Naomi E 22 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Hays, Evy C 23 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Cope, Katie J 24 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT   9 Suarez-Touzon, Malena 25 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   8 Durgam, Nitya 26 ____

_ 
Event  20   Men 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
LMAC-PV 1:27.05  10 Vinegas, Miguel G 1 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:31.95  10 Bacon, Finn E 2 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:33.08  10 Guillaume, Seraphin M 3 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:38.74  10 Jong, William S 4 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:40.55  10 Cui, Yuanzhe 5 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:43.11   9 Qian, Ethan 6 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:43.63   9 Lav, Naveh 7 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:46.95   9 Hou, Jaden 8 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:53.01   9 Lee, Ryan T 9 ____

_ FBST-PV 1:54.33   7 Dominski, Jack D 10 ____

_ AAC-PV 2:05.12   9 Weber, Billy D 11 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT   7 Sadqi, Zain j 12 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  10 Padilla, Logan 13 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Davis Jr., Michael D 14 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Hunt, James J 15 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Catanzano, Max A 16 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Wilkins, Zachary T 17 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Gilbert, Cole L 18 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Rankin, Jackson J 19 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Jones, Noah L 20 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   9 Ivanov, Dennis 21 ____

_ 
Event  21   Women 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 3:03.30  12 Makin, Emily M 1 ____

_ AAC-PV 3:20.70  12 Couture, Charlie or Choo 

T 
2 ____

_ 

NCAP-PV 3:26.44  11 Lall, Maya N 3 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:35.24  11 Giovenco, Ally M 4 ____

_ AAC-PV 4:15.42  11 Teran, Jocelyn S 5 ____

_ CSC-PV NT  11 Smith, Clara V 6 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Farling, Syd A 7 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Dugan, Esther R 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Parks, Makayla D 9 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  11 Kaplan, Sophie P 10 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Wang, Josephina 11 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Betancourt, Gabriela I 12 ____

_ 
Event  22   Men 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 3:04.00  11 Zuo, Dan Wei G 1 ____

_ AAC-PV 3:12.42  12 Kress, Matthew T 2 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:13.04  12 Sonne, Will C 3 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:14.98  12 Cerone, Harrison F 4 ____

_ AAC-PV 3:15.52  12 Carman, Jack T 5 ____

_ RMSC-PV 3:35.61  12 Seen, Leo W 6 ____

_ LMAC-PV 4:15.82  11 Agayan, Alec V 7 ____

_ CSC-PV NT  12 Isman, Daniel M 8 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  12 Anzaldi, Gavin G 9 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  12 LaSida, Emil P 10 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  11 Marsh, Mac S 11 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  12 Mills, Alexander L 12 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Marder, James K 13 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Roberts, Zach A 14 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Hsieh, Joshua 15 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Kimwon, Alvin 16 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Tang, Lawrence 17 ____

_ 
Event  23   Women 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 1:45.87   9 Scofield, Campbell G 1 ____

_ LMAC-PV 1:50.08  10 Phan, Lanvy 2 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  10 Jackson, Skylark 3 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT   8 Hackett, Delaney J 4 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  10 Smart, Lia 5 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Santizo, Amy T 6 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Cho, Donna G 7 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Miller, Kelsie 8 ____

_ 
Event  24   Men 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
RMSC-PV 1:29.70  10 Sun, Ashton 1 ____

_ FBST-PV 1:39.75  10 Harper, Benji D 2 ____

_ RMSC-PV 2:22.57   9 Shi, Willie 3 ____

_ CSC-PV NT  10 Chase, Tyler E 4 ____

_ FBST-PV NT   8 Jackson, Aero 5 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Crawford, Lucious F 6 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Lav, Naveh 7 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  10 Padilla, Logan 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Bacon, Finn E 9 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Guillaume, Seraphin M 10 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT   9 Sullivan, Nate E 11 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Rankin, Jackson J 12 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Yi, James 13 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   8 Doan, Kevin 14 ____

_ 
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Event  25   Women 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
Age     Team Name Seed Time 

RMSC-PV 1:13.15  12 Cleal, Lilly M 1 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:19.50  11 Wang, Josephina 2 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:21.72  12 Chen, Laura 3 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:23.96  11 Gemmell, Erin M 4 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:25.17  12 Parks, Makayla D 5 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:28.61  12 Traub, Charlotte S 6 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:29.55  11 Hartel, Audrey E 7 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:35.26  11 Rogers, Sarah Grace 8 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:40.05  11 Randall, Maya E 9 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:43.06  12 Jung, Beatrice 10 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:45.14  12 Ridgeway, Emmie L 11 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  12 Allard, Abby G 12 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  11 Davis, Kayla 13 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Vanderzon, Delia R 14 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Betancourt, Gabriela I 15 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Espejo, Leila J 16 ____

_ 
Event  26   Men 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 1:09.05  12 Wolfson, Josh S 1 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:15.59  11 Marsh, Mac S 2 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:18.78  11 Fu, Ethan 3 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:22.97  11 Doan, Jason 4 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:26.26  11 Lawson, Kris R 5 ____

_ UN-PV 1:26.57  11 Dietrich, Theodore J 6 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:36.28  11 Minai, Marco S 7 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:36.60  11 Shively, Robert A 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:37.19  11 Cheng, Joshee R 9 ____

_ LMAC-PV 1:40.82  11 Agayan, Alec V 10 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:44.54  11 Das, Avik G 11 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:49.20  11 Rudolph, Ian J 12 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  11 Jackson, Jet 13 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  12 Lauinger, Ronan C 14 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Lee, Gordon 15 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Mitchell, Daniel E 16 ____

_ 
Event  27   Women 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
UN-PV 33.10  10 Venditti, Livia M 1 ____

_ DCPR-PV 34.42  10 Smart, Lia 2 ____

_ NCAP-PV 34.63  10 Dugan, Naomi E 3 ____

_ NCAP-PV 35.44  10 Rice, Awesome S 4 ____

_ LMAC-PV 35.77  10 Boyle, Kylie E 5 ____

_ AAC-PV 35.87  10 Hartel, Olivia A 6 ____

_ RMSC-PV 36.21  10 Qin, Amy W 7 ____

_ LMAC-PV 36.66  10 Phan, Lanvy 8 ____

_ RMSC-PV 36.94  10 Jones, Brooke C 9 ____

_ FBST-PV 37.92  10 Jackson, Skylark 10 ____

_ DCPR-PV 39.23  10 Allen, Priya 11 ____

_ LMAC-PV 39.41  10 Crusan, Samantha C 12 ____

_ FBST-PV 39.57  10 Dominski, Izzy M 13 ____

_ LMAC-PV 40.79  10 Crum, Samantha G 14 ____

_ DCPR-PV 40.84   9 Clark, Makenna 15 ____

_ FBST-PV 41.39   9 Liu, Isabel X 16 ____

_ RMSC-PV 42.46  10 Cho, Donna G 17 ____

_ 

Lionfish-PV 42.84  10 Burakiewicz, Addi M 18 ____

_ NCAP-PV 45.09  10 Blass, Kathleen L 19 ____

_ FBST-PV 45.59  10 Cestare, Sarah A 20 ____

_ CSC-PV 47.23   9 Wilhite, Charlotte L 21 ____

_ NCAP-PV 49.87   9 Coplan, Giselle E 22 ____

_ RMSC-PV 59.86   9 Allen, Jamie P 23 ____

_ FBST-PV 1:07.13   7 Lozar, Clara W 24 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT   7 Burakiewicz, Imogen C 25 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT   8 Bainbridge, Clara B 26 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 McDaniel, Madison 27 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  10 Brown-Andrews, Zora I 28 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Santizo, Amy T 29 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Mowery, Lauren T 30 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT   9 Scofield, Campbell G 31 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Cope, Katie J 32 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT   9 Suarez-Touzon, Malena 33 ____

_ 
Event  28   Men 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
RMSC-PV 31.85  10 Sun, Ashton 1 ____

_ AAC-PV 33.84   9 Weber, Billy D 2 ____

_ NCAP-PV 35.75  10 Guillaume, Seraphin M 3 ____

_ NCAP-PV 36.74  10 Gilbert, Cole L 4 ____

_ LMAC-PV 36.79  10 Vinegas, Miguel G 5 ____

_ LMAC-PV 37.14  10 Sopheareak, Aryan 6 ____

_ NCAP-PV 37.26   9 Sullivan, Nate E 7 ____

_ FBST-PV 37.62  10 Wolf, Caleb W 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV 37.94  10 Bacon, Finn E 9 ____

_ FBST-PV 38.41  10 Wolf, Joshua K 10 ____

_ FBST-PV 40.70  10 Harper, Benji D 11 ____

_ RMSC-PV 42.38  10 Wang, David 12 ____

_ FBST-PV 42.82   8 Jackson, Aero 13 ____

_ RMSC-PV 43.41  10 Yi, James 14 ____

_ FBST-PV 46.01   7 Dominski, Jack D 15 ____

_ DCPR-PV 48.37   9 Davis Jr., Michael D 16 ____

_ NCAP-PV 48.84  10 Wilkins, Zachary T 17 ____

_ DCPR-PV 50.19   9 Lav, Naveh 18 ____

_ RMSC-PV 53.04   9 Shi, Willie 19 ____

_ CSC-PV NT   9 Ingraham, Evan M 20 ____

_ CSC-PV NT  10 Chase, Tyler E 21 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT   7 Sadqi, Zain j 22 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Sehgal, Xander 23 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Hunt, James J 24 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Catanzano, Max A 25 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Hastings, Beck R 26 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Rankin, Jackson J 27 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Jones, Noah L 28 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   9 Hou, Jaden 29 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   9 Qian, Ethan 30 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Cui, Yuanzhe 31 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   9 Ivanov, Dennis 32 ____

_ 
Event  29   Women 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 29.78  12 Makin, Emily M 1 ____

_ NCAP-PV 29.90  11 Gemmell, Erin M 2 ____

_ AAC-PV 32.31  12 Couture, Charlie or Choo 

T 
3 ____

_ AAC-PV 32.38  11 Hartel, Lauren B 4 ____

_ 
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Event  29 ...(Women 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle) 
Age     Team Name Seed Time 

AAC-PV 32.68  11 Hartel, Audrey E 5 ____

_ NCAP-PV 32.78  12 MacNeice, Elizabeth A 6 ____

_ NCAP-PV 32.85  12 Council, Alexis C 7 ____

_ AAC-PV 33.05  11 Burgeson, Caroline P 8 ____

_ DCPR-PV 33.36  12 Clark, Micah S 9 ____

_ NCAP-PV 33.73  11 Giovenco, Ally M 10 ____

_ NCAP-PV 33.79  12 Burroughs, Malea M 11 ____

_ AAC-PV 33.84  11 Solis, Maya I 12 ____

_ LMAC-PV 33.90  12 Vargas, Madison A 13 ____

_ RMSC-PV 34.43  12 Chen, Laura 14 ____

_ NCAP-PV 34.98  11 Goetcheus, Liza J 15 ____

_ AAC-PV 35.49  12 Bonfield, Alexis L 16 ____

_ NCAP-PV 35.62  11 Ibarra Valencia, Alexia 17 ____

_ NCAP-PV 35.81  12 Greene, Sydney E 18 ____

_ NCAP-PV 36.09  12 Sullivan, Quinn Q 19 ____

_ AAC-PV 36.12  11 Rogers, Sarah Grace 20 ____

_ NCAP-PV 36.36  12 Sullivan, Teagan T 21 ____

_ NCAP-PV 38.61  12 Farling, Syd A 22 ____

_ NCAP-PV 39.39  11 Kaplan, Sophie P 23 ____

_ AAC-PV 40.41  11 Haukedahl, Haley R 24 ____

_ RMSC-PV 41.14  12 Yang, Rosemary 25 ____

_ FBST-PV 41.41  12 Allard, Abby G 26 ____

_ NCAP-PV 42.36  11 Haryanto, Karolina M 27 ____

_ Lionfish-PV 44.11  12 Gitchell, Carmen A 28 ____

_ DCPR-PV 45.56  11 Davis, Kayla 29 ____

_ CSC-PV NT  11 Smith, Clara V 30 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  12 Greenstein, Isabel m 31 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  11 Boykins, Jordyne 32 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  11 Williams, Nacala 33 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  12 Ridgeway, Emmie L 34 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Cope, Maggie M 35 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Vanderzon, Delia R 36 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Espejo, Leila J 37 ____

_ 
Event  30   Men 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
AAC-PV 30.16  12 Denman-Grimm, Ben E 1 ____

_ NCAP-PV 31.65  12 Cerone, Harrison F 2 ____

_ AAC-PV 31.78  12 Lauinger, Ronan C 3 ____

_ AAC-PV 31.89  12 Denman-Grimm, Andrew 

G 
4 ____

_ NCAP-PV 31.92  11 Zuo, Dan Wei G 5 ____

_ NCAP-PV 32.58  11 Lawson, Kris R 6 ____

_ NCAP-PV 32.96  12 Marder, James K 7 ____

_ AAC-PV 33.04  11 Weber, Tommy D 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV 33.10  11 Rapczynski, Cole 9 ____

_ AAC-PV 33.45  12 Carman, Jack T 10 ____

_ CSC-PV 33.81  11 Wright, Jackson B 11 ____

_ NCAP-PV 33.95  12 Karayianis, Alexander J 12 ____

_ FBST-PV 34.07  11 Jackson, Jet 13 ____

_ RMSC-PV 34.54  12 Mitchell, Daniel E 14 ____

_ RMSC-PV 34.63  12 Su, Tommy 15 ____

_ NCAP-PV 35.10  11 Wu, Matthew J 16 ____

_ LMAC-PV 35.11  12 Gehley, Matthew D 17 ____

_ RMSC-PV 35.22  12 Tang, Lawrence 18 ____

_ RMSC-PV 35.51  12 Lee, Gordon 19 ____

_ NCAP-PV 35.53  11 Shively, Robert A 20 ____

_ 

RMSC-PV 35.71  11 Hsieh, Joshua 21 ____

_ RMSC-PV 36.08  11 Chen, Evan 22 ____

_ RMSC-PV 36.64  11 Kertajaya, William 23 ____

_ NCAP-PV 37.52  12 Stovall, Langston A 24 ____

_ NCAP-PV 37.80  11 Rudolph, Ian J 25 ____

_ AAC-PV 38.45  12 Anzaldi, Gavin G 26 ____

_ Lionfish-PV 40.01  11 Sadqi, jed s 27 ____

_ AAC-PV 40.35  12 Kress, Matthew T 28 ____

_ CSC-PV 40.49  12 Isman, Daniel M 29 ____

_ Lionfish-PV 40.66  11 Hackett, Gavin B 30 ____

_ RMSC-PV 42.55  11 O'Donovan, Stephen L 31 ____

_ CSC-PV 44.31  12 Miller, Grant A 32 ____

_ AAC-PV 47.60  12 Mills, Alexander L 33 ____

_ RMSC-PV 50.08  11 Wang, Aidan D 34 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  11 Bainbridge, Ned M 35 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  12 Lav, Edden 36 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Krogh, Kenneth K 37 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Gunawan, Ezekiel 38 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Chunikhin, Dennis 39 ____

_ 
Event  31   Women 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
AAC-PV 3:10.46  10 Hartel, Olivia A 1 ____

_ LMAC-PV 3:18.62  10 Boyle, Kylie E 2 ____

_ LMAC-PV 3:20.82  10 Crum, Samantha G 3 ____

_ DCPR-PV 4:00.01  10 Allen, Priya 4 ____

_ FBST-PV 4:03.04   9 Liu, Isabel X 5 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  10 Dominski, Izzy M 6 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  10 Cestare, Sarah A 7 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Mowery, Lauren T 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Williams, Jacqueline R 9 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT   9 Scofield, Campbell G 10 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Cope, Katie J 11 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Blass, Kathleen L 12 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   8 Durgam, Nitya 13 ____

_ 
Event  32   Men 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 3:05.56  10 Hastings, Beck R 1 ____

_ LMAC-PV 3:22.72  10 Sopheareak, Aryan 2 ____

_ LMAC-PV 3:28.53  10 Vinegas, Miguel G 3 ____

_ FBST-PV 3:40.48  10 Harper, Benji D 4 ____

_ RMSC-PV 3:40.73   9 Lee, Ryan T 5 ____

_ RMSC-PV 3:41.06  10 Cui, Yuanzhe 6 ____

_ FBST-PV NT   7 Estes, Jasper L 7 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Crawford, Lucious F 8 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  10 Padilla, Logan 9 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Sehgal, Xander 10 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Jong, William S 11 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Wang, David 12 ____

_ 
Event  33   Women 11-12 200 LC Meter IM 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 2:48.18  12 Aravantinou, Lyubov 1 ____

_ NCAP-PV 2:48.33  12 Myers, Ella D 2 ____

_ AAC-PV 2:52.71  11 Hartel, Lauren B 3 ____

_ RMSC-PV 2:55.10  12 Traub, Charlotte S 4 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:04.29  12 Parks, Makayla D 5 ____

_ 
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Event  33 ...(Women 11-12 200 LC Meter IM) 
Age     Team Name Seed Time 

DCPR-PV 3:04.70  11 Randall, Maya E 6 ____

_ LMAC-PV 3:04.94  12 Vargas, Madison A 7 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:08.65  12 Dugan, Esther R 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:09.76  11 Lall, Maya N 9 ____

_ DCPR-PV 3:10.50  12 Smith, Eden 10 ____

_ AAC-PV 3:12.35  11 Burgeson, Caroline P 11 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:13.18  11 Giovenco, Ally M 12 ____

_ DCPR-PV 3:16.07  12 Jung, Beatrice 13 ____

_ AAC-PV 3:17.36  12 Bonfield, Alexis L 14 ____

_ AAC-PV 3:52.91  11 Teran, Jocelyn S 15 ____

_ LMAC-PV 3:59.21  11 Ogango, Layla M 16 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  12 Greenstein, Isabel m 17 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Greene, Sydney E 18 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Cope, Maggie M 19 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  11 Haryanto, Karolina M 20 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Sullivan, Quinn Q 21 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Yang, Rosemary 22 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Zhang, Clara Ann 23 ____

_ 
Event  34   Men 11-12 200 LC Meter IM 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 2:31.77  12 Wolfson, Josh S 1 ____

_ AAC-PV 2:49.49  12 LaSida, Emil P 2 ____

_ RMSC-PV 2:59.93  11 Doan, Jason 3 ____

_ AAC-PV 3:11.09  12 Anzaldi, Gavin G 4 ____

_ RMSC-PV 3:13.53  11 Wang, Aidan D 5 ____

_ LMAC-PV 3:20.51  12 Gehley, Matthew D 6 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:21.89  11 Minai, Marco S 7 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:25.17  11 Wu, Matthew J 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV 3:28.33  11 Cheng, Joshee R 9 ____

_ Lionfish-PV 3:49.85  11 Sadqi, jed s 10 ____

_ LMAC-PV 3:55.92  11 Agayan, Alec V 11 ____

_ CSC-PV NT  11 Wright, Jackson B 12 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  11 Hackett, Gavin B 13 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  12 Lam, Mateo F 14 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Krogh, Kenneth K 15 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  11 Rapczynski, Cole 16 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  11 Weber, Tommy D 17 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Stovall, Langston A 18 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  11 Byrd, Khaleb A 19 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  11 Hicks, Christian C 20 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Sonne, Will C 21 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Kimwon, Alvin 22 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 O'Donovan, Stephen L 23 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Chen, Evan 24 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Kertajaya, William 25 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Su, Tommy 26 ____

_ 
Event  35   Women 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
RMSC-PV 47.38  10 Qin, Amy W 1 ____

_ NCAP-PV 48.48  10 Williams, Jacqueline R 2 ____

_ NCAP-PV 48.82  10 Dugan, Naomi E 3 ____

_ AAC-PV 49.60  10 Hartel, Olivia A 4 ____

_ FBST-PV 50.05  10 Jackson, Skylark 5 ____

_ UN-PV 51.25  10 Venditti, Livia M 6 ____

_ 

DCPR-PV 53.50  10 Allen, Priya 7 ____

_ DCPR-PV 53.91  10 Smart, Lia 8 ____

_ LMAC-PV 54.41  10 Menkara, Maryam 9 ____

_ FBST-PV 56.28  10 Shew, Anna E 10 ____

_ NCAP-PV 56.45  10 Rice, Awesome S 11 ____

_ FBST-PV 56.58  10 Dominski, Izzy M 12 ____

_ LMAC-PV 57.49  10 Crusan, Samantha C 13 ____

_ FBST-PV 59.62  10 Cestare, Sarah A 14 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:00.82   9 McDaniel, Madison 15 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:01.03   9 Clark, Makenna 16 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:05.91   9 Allen, Jamie P 17 ____

_ NCAP-PV 1:17.87   9 Coplan, Giselle E 18 ____

_ Lionfish-PV 1:19.73   7 Burakiewicz, Imogen C 19 ____

_ FBST-PV 1:24.58   7 Lozar, Clara W 20 ____

_ CSC-PV NT   9 Wilhite, Charlotte L 21 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT   8 Hackett, Delaney J 22 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  10 Burakiewicz, Addi M 23 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT   8 Bainbridge, Clara B 24 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  10 Brown-Andrews, Zora I 25 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Santizo, Amy T 26 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Mowery, Lauren T 27 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  10 Hays, Evy C 28 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT   9 Suarez-Touzon, Malena 29 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Jones, Brooke C 30 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   8 Durgam, Nitya 31 ____

_ 
Event  36   Men 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
CSC-PV 44.96   9 Ingraham, Evan M 1 ____

_ RMSC-PV 46.37  10 Sun, Ashton 2 ____

_ LMAC-PV 50.23  10 Sopheareak, Aryan 3 ____

_ NCAP-PV 50.84  10 Gilbert, Cole L 4 ____

_ AAC-PV 52.10   9 Weber, Billy D 5 ____

_ RMSC-PV 52.22   9 Lee, Ryan T 6 ____

_ RMSC-PV 53.90   9 Hou, Jaden 7 ____

_ RMSC-PV 57.24  10 Wang, David 8 ____

_ FBST-PV 57.63   7 Estes, Jasper L 9 ____

_ NCAP-PV 58.27  10 Wilkins, Zachary T 10 ____

_ RMSC-PV 58.53  10 Yi, James 11 ____

_ FBST-PV 1:00.69  10 Wolf, Caleb W 12 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:01.35   9 Crawford, Lucious F 13 ____

_ FBST-PV 1:04.50   7 Dominski, Jack D 14 ____

_ FBST-PV 1:04.85   8 Jackson, Aero 15 ____

_ DCPR-PV 1:11.66   9 Davis Jr., Michael D 16 ____

_ Lionfish-PV 1:19.01   7 Sadqi, Zain j 17 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  10 Wolf, Joshua K 18 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Sehgal, Xander 19 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Hunt, James J 20 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT   9 Catanzano, Max A 21 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Jones, Noah L 22 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  10 Jong, William S 23 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   9 Qian, Ethan 24 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   8 Doan, Kevin 25 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT   9 Shi, Willie 26 ____

_ 
Event  37   Women 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
NCAP-PV 39.14  12 Makin, Emily M 1 ____

_ 
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Event  37 ...(Women 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke) 
Age     Team Name Seed Time 

NCAP-PV 41.65  12 Burroughs, Malea M 2 ____

_ DCPR-PV 42.13  12 Smith, Eden 3 ____

_ AAC-PV 43.27  12 Couture, Charlie or Choo 

T 
4 ____

_ RMSC-PV 43.85  11 Wang, Josephina 5 ____

_ NCAP-PV 44.37  12 Council, Alexis C 6 ____

_ AAC-PV 45.08  12 Bonfield, Alexis L 7 ____

_ DCPR-PV 45.63  11 Randall, Maya E 8 ____

_ NCAP-PV 46.30  11 Lall, Maya N 9 ____

_ NCAP-PV 46.68  12 MacNeice, Elizabeth A 10 ____

_ NCAP-PV 46.81  12 Farling, Syd A 11 ____

_ NCAP-PV 47.20  11 Ibarra Valencia, Alexia 12 ____

_ RMSC-PV 48.25  12 Yang, Rosemary 13 ____

_ DCPR-PV 49.20  12 Clark, Micah S 14 ____

_ DCPR-PV 49.22  12 Green, Ricaiah W 15 ____

_ NCAP-PV 49.75  11 Kaplan, Sophie P 16 ____

_ CSC-PV 49.79  11 Smith, Clara V 17 ____

_ AAC-PV 50.10  12 Ridgeway, Emmie L 18 ____

_ DCPR-PV 59.56  11 Williams, Nacala 19 ____

_ AAC-PV 1:02.51  11 Haukedahl, Haley R 20 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  11 Boykins, Jordyne 21 ____

_ NCAP-PV NT  12 Sullivan, Teagan T 22 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  12 Betancourt, Gabriela I 23 ____

_ 
Event  38   Men 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Age     Team Name Seed Time 
AAC-PV 37.51  11 Marsh, Mac S 1 ____

_ NCAP-PV 38.34  12 Cerone, Harrison F 2 ____

_ AAC-PV 38.94  12 Denman-Grimm, Andrew 

G 
3 ____

_ AAC-PV 39.48  12 Carman, Jack T 4 ____

_ RMSC-PV 41.36  11 Fu, Ethan 5 ____

_ RMSC-PV 43.47  12 Seen, Leo W 6 ____

_ RMSC-PV 43.88  11 Hsieh, Joshua 7 ____

_ RMSC-PV 44.85  12 Su, Tommy 8 ____

_ RMSC-PV 45.50  12 Tang, Lawrence 9 ____

_ NCAP-PV 47.38  11 Byrd, Khaleb A 10 ____

_ AAC-PV 47.69  12 LaSida, Emil P 11 ____

_ RMSC-PV 47.74  11 Chen, Evan 12 ____

_ Lionfish-PV 48.63  11 Hackett, Gavin B 13 ____

_ CSC-PV 48.96  12 Isman, Daniel M 14 ____

_ NCAP-PV 51.55  12 Stovall, Langston A 15 ____

_ NCAP-PV 57.40  11 Hicks, Christian C 16 ____

_ NCAP-PV 57.56  11 Shively, Robert A 17 ____

_ RMSC-PV 1:03.28  11 Wang, Aidan D 18 ____

_ CSC-PV NT  11 Wright, Jackson B 19 ____

_ CSC-PV NT  12 Miller, Grant A 20 ____

_ FBST-PV NT  11 Jackson, Jet 21 ____

_ Lionfish-PV NT  11 Bainbridge, Ned M 22 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  12 Lav, Edden 23 ____

_ DCPR-PV NT  12 Lam, Mateo F 24 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  12 Mills, Alexander L 25 ____

_ AAC-PV NT  12 Denman-Grimm, Ben E 26 ____

_ RMSC-PV NT  11 Chunikhin, Dennis 27 ____

_ 


